
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Vanderbilt 277  283       560  -16 
3  2   Purdue 284  277       561  -15 
2  3   Arizona 283  284       567  -9 
5  4   New Mexico  290  283       573  -3 
4  5   Florida 289  285       574  -2 

T6  6   Mississippi State 297  281       578  +2 
T8  7   Indiana 298  281       579  +3 
T6  8   Colorado State 297  287       584  +8 
T8  T9   Southern Illinois 298  289       587  +11 
T8  T9   San Diego State 298  289       587  +11 

T11  11   Stetson 304  286       590  +14 
T11  12   College of Charleston 304  291       595  +19 
13  13   Tennessee Tech 311  290       601  +25 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Vanderbilt 277 283 560

T2 Gordon Sargent (1) 67 72 139

T2 William Moll (5) 70 69 139

T5 Cole Sherwood (4) 69 71 140

T22 Matthew Riedel (2) 73 71 144

T22 Jackson Van Paris (3) 71 73 144

2 Purdue 284 277 561

1 Kent Hsiao (2) 71 65 136

T5 Nels Surtani (3) 71 69 140

T10 Herman Wibe Sekne (1) 71 70 141

T22 Peyton Snoeberger (4) 71 73 144

T44 Sam Easterbrook (5) 72 76 148

3 Arizona 283 284 567

T5 Sam Sommerhauser (5) 71 69 140

T13 Tiger Christensen (1) 70 73 143

T22 Filip Jakubcik (3) 73 71 144

T37 Johnny Walker (4) 69 78 147

T44 Zach Pollo (2) 77 71 148

4 New Mexico 290 283 573

T13 Matthew Watkins (2) 76 67 143

T13 Bastien Amat (4) 71 72 143

T28 Connor Adams (5) 72 73 145

T34 Albert Boneta (1) 71 75 146

T53 Carson Herron (3) 79 71 150

5 Florida 289 285 574

T5 Parker Bell (4) 70 70 140

T13 Ian Gilligan (1) 71 72 143

T34 Jack Turner (3) 76 70 146

T37 Matthew Kress (2) 74 73 147

T44 John DuBois (5) 74 74 148

6 Mississippi State 297 281 578

T2 Garrett Endicott (4) 74 65 139

T10 Hunter Logan (1) 74 67 141

T37 Pedro Cruz Silva (5) 72 75 147

T60 Josep Serra (2) 77 76 153

T73 Harrison Davis (6) 74 74

7 Indiana 298 281 579

T13 Drew Salyers (1) 73 70 143

T13 Noah Gillard (2) 74 69 143

T34 Thomas Hursey (4) 75 71 146

T44 Cole Starnes (3) 77 71 148

T60 Robbie Bender (5) 76 77 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Colorado State 297 287 584

T22 Connor Jones (1) 73 71 144

T28 Christoph Bleier (2) 74 71 145

T37 Jay Pabin (4) 74 73 147

T44 Rasmus Hjelm (5) 76 72 148

T69 Matthew Wilkinson (3) 87 73 160

T9 Southern Illinois 298 289 587

T10 Dain Richie (3) 72 69 141

T13 Edouard Cereto (1) 72 71 143

T53 Leon Heitz (2) 75 75 150

66 Hugo Archer (4) 79 76 155

T73 Oliver Ulrich (6) 74 74

T9 San Diego State 298 289 587

T13 Tyler Kowack (2) 74 69 143

T37 Justin Hastings (1) 75 72 147

52 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 75 74 149

T60 Jackson Moss (5) 74 79 153

T67 Shea Lague (4) 82 74 156

11 Stetson 304 286 590

T28 Truman Keppy (4) 74 71 145

T37 Javier Calles Roman (2) 78 69 147

T44 Dominic Clemons (1) 77 71 148

T53 John Houchin (3) 75 75 150

75 Bradley Goldstein (6) 82 82

12 College of Charleston 304 291 595

T28 Loran Appel (4) 75 70 145

T37 Zach Reuland (1) 77 70 147

T57 Kieron van Wyk (2) 74 77 151

59 Max Dupree (5) 78 74 152

72 Nevill Ruiter (3) 83 78 161

13 Tennessee Tech 311 290 601

T28 Sean Anderson (4) 75 70 145

T44 Haden Maxwell (1) 76 72 148

T60 Jackson Skeen (3) 76 77 153

T67 Mark McDearman (2) 84 72 156

T69 Alex Broyles (5) 84 76 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T5 Cameron Huss (Wisconsin) 66 74 140

T13 Owen Stamper (Middle Tennessee St.) 75 68 143

T22 Hunter Thomson (Michigan) 73 71 144

T28 Caleb VanArragon (Valparaiso) 74 71 145

T44 Ty Gingerich (Cincinnati) 76 72 148

T53 Alex McCulla (Illinois State) 76 74 150

T57 Barend Botha (Toledo) 72 79 151

T60 Valentin Peugnet (Illinois State) 76 77 153

65 Luke Fuller (Western Kentucky) 78 76 154

T69 Ben Ortwein (Rider) 85 75 160
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T8 1   Kent Hsiao  Purdue  71  65       136  -8   
T5 T2   William Moll  Vanderbilt  70  69       139  -5   
2 T2   Gordon Sargent  Vanderbilt  67  72       139  -5   

T28 T2   Garrett Endicott  Mississippi State  74  65       139  -5   
T8 T5   Sam Sommerhauser  Arizona  71  69       140  -4   
T8 T5   Nels Surtani  Purdue  71  69       140  -4   
T3 T5   Cole Sherwood  Vanderbilt  69  71       140  -4   
T5 T5   Parker Bell  Florida  70  70       140  -4   
1 T5   Cameron Huss *  Wisconsin  66  74       140  -4   

T8 T10   Herman Wibe Sekne  Purdue  71  70       141  -3   
T28 T10   Hunter Logan  Mississippi State  74  67       141  -3   
T17 T10   Dain Richie  Southern Illinois  72  69       141  -3   
T5 T13   Tiger Christensen  Arizona  70  73       143  -1   
T48 T13   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  76  67       143  -1   
T8 T13   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  71  72       143  -1   
T8 T13   Ian Gilligan  Florida  71  72       143  -1   
T28 T13   Noah Gillard  Indiana  74  69       143  -1   
T28 T13   Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  74  69       143  -1   
T23 T13   Drew Salyers  Indiana  73  70       143  -1   
T17 T13   Edouard Cereto  Southern Illinois  72  71       143  -1   
T40 T13   Owen Stamper *  Middle Tennessee St.  75  68       143  -1   
T23 T22   Matthew Riedel  Vanderbilt  73  71       144  E   
T8 T22   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  71  73       144  E   
T8 T22   Jackson Van Paris  Vanderbilt  71  73       144  E   
T23 T22   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  73  71       144  E   
T23 T22   Connor Jones  Colorado State  73  71       144  E   
T23 T22   Hunter Thomson *  Michigan  73  71       144  E   
T17 T28   Connor Adams  New Mexico  72  73       145  +1   
T28 T28   Christoph Bleier  Colorado State  74  71       145  +1   
T40 T28   Loran Appel  College of Charleston  75  70       145  +1   
T28 T28   Truman Keppy  Stetson  74  71       145  +1   
T28 T28   Caleb VanArragon *  Valparaiso  74  71       145  +1   
T40 T28   Sean Anderson  Tennessee Tech  75  70       145  +1   
T48 T34   Jack Turner  Florida  76  70       146  +2   
T8 T34   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  71  75       146  +2   
T40 T34   Thomas Hursey  Indiana  75  71       146  +2   
T3 T37   Johnny Walker  Arizona  69  78       147  +3   
T28 T37   Matthew Kress  Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T17 T37   Pedro Cruz Silva  Mississippi State  72  75       147  +3   
T28 T37   Jay Pabin  Colorado State  74  73       147  +3   
T40 T37   Justin Hastings  San Diego State  75  72       147  +3   
T62 T37   Javier Calles Roman  Stetson  78  69       147  +3   
T57 T37   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  77  70       147  +3   
T57 T44   Zach Pollo  Arizona  77  71       148  +4   
T17 T44   Sam Easterbrook  Purdue  72  76       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T28 T44   John DuBois  Florida  74  74       148  +4   
T57 T44   Cole Starnes  Indiana  77  71       148  +4   
T48 T44   Rasmus Hjelm  Colorado State  76  72       148  +4   
T57 T44   Dominic Clemons  Stetson  77  71       148  +4   
T48 T44   Ty Gingerich *  Cincinnati  76  72       148  +4   
T48 T44   Haden Maxwell  Tennessee Tech  76  72       148  +4   
T40 52   Chanachon Chokprajakchat  San Diego State  75  74       149  +5   
T65 T53   Carson Herron  New Mexico  79  71       150  +6   
T40 T53   Leon Heitz  Southern Illinois  75  75       150  +6   
T40 T53   John Houchin  Stetson  75  75       150  +6   
T48 T53   Alex McCulla *  Illinois State  76  74       150  +6   
T28 T57   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  74  77       151  +7   
T17 T57   Barend Botha *  Toledo  72  79       151  +7   
T62 59   Max Dupree  College of Charleston  78  74       152  +8   
T57 T60   Josep Serra  Mississippi State  77  76       153  +9   
T48 T60   Robbie Bender  Indiana  76  77       153  +9   
T28 T60   Jackson Moss  San Diego State  74  79       153  +9   
T48 T60   Valentin Peugnet *  Illinois State  76  77       153  +9   
T48 T60   Jackson Skeen  Tennessee Tech  76  77       153  +9   
T62 65   Luke Fuller *  Western Kentucky  78  76       154  +10   
T65 66   Hugo Archer  Southern Illinois  79  76       155  +11   
69 T67   Shea Lague  San Diego State  82  74       156  +12   

T72 T67   Mark McDearman  Tennessee Tech  84  72       156  +12   
75 T69   Matthew Wilkinson  Colorado State  87  73       160  +16   
74 T69   Ben Ortwein *  Rider  85  75       160  +16   

T72 T69   Alex Broyles  Tennessee Tech  84  76       160  +16   
T70 72   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  83  78       161  +17   

T73   Oliver Ulrich  Southern Illinois  74       74  +2   
T73   Harrison Davis  Mississippi State  74       74  +2   
75   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  82       82  +10   
75   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  82       82  +10   
75   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  82       82  +10   
75   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  82       82  +10   
75   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  82       82  +10   
75   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  82       82  +10   
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 2.75 -2 
C. Adams New Mexico 2.75 -2 
N. Gillard Indiana 2.75 -2 
T. Hursey Indiana 2.75 -2 
G. Endicott Miss St 2.88 -1 
I. Gilligan Florida 2.88 -1 
S. Anderson Tenn. Tech 2.88 -1 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 2.88 -1 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 2.88 -1 
N. Surtani Purdue 2.88 -1 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 2.88 -1 
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 3.00 E 
Z. Reuland Charleston 3.00 E 
J. Pabin Colo. St. 3.00 E 
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 3.00 E 
T. Kowack SDSU 3.00 E 
P. Bell Florida 3.00 E 
J. Walker Arizona 3.00 E 
L. Heitz S Illinois 3.00 E 
V. Peugnet Ill. St. 3.13 +1 
J. Hastings SDSU 3.13 +1 
F. Jakubcik Arizona 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Huss Wisconsin 3.80 -4 
C. Sherwood Vanderbilt 3.80 -4 
H. Logan Miss St 3.80 -4 
K. Hsiao Purdue 3.80 -4 
E. Cereto S Illinois 3.85 -3 
B. Amat New Mexico 3.85 -3 
O. Stamper MTSU 3.90 -2 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 3.90 -2 
C. Jones Colo. St. 3.90 -2 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 3.90 -2 
N. Surtani Purdue 3.90 -2 
T. Christensen Arizona 3.90 -2 
D. Richie S Illinois 3.90 -2 
G. Endicott Miss St 3.95 -1 
P. Bell Florida 3.95 -1 
T. Kowack SDSU 3.95 -1 
I. Gilligan Florida 3.95 -1 
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 3.95 -1 
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 3.95 -1 
T. Keppy Stetson 3.95 -1 
D. Salyers Indiana 4.00 E 
M. Riedel Vanderbilt 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Hsiao Purdue 4.25 -6 
M. Kress Florida 4.50 -4 
M. Watkins New Mexico 4.50 -4 
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 4.50 -4 
H. Maxwell Tenn. Tech 4.50 -4 
G. Endicott Miss St 4.63 -3 
P. Bell Florida 4.63 -3 
J. Turner Florida 4.63 -3 
M. Riedel Vanderbilt 4.63 -3 
H. Logan Miss St 4.63 -3 
W. Moll Vanderbilt 4.75 -2 
C. VanArragon Valpo 4.75 -2 
A. Boneta New Mexico 4.75 -2 
Z. Reuland Charleston 4.75 -2 
D. Salyers Indiana 4.75 -2 
H. Thomson Michigan 4.75 -2 
C. Jones Colo. St. 4.75 -2 
C. Bleier Colo. St. 4.75 -2 
J. Pabin Colo. St. 4.75 -2 
J. Roman Stetson 4.75 -2 
C. Starnes Indiana 4.75 -2 
L. Heitz S Illinois 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
H. Logan Miss St 1
M. Watkins New Mexico 1
J. Skeen Tenn. Tech 1
M. Kress Florida 1
J. Pabin Colo. St. 1
G. Endicott Miss St 1

Birdies 
K. Hsiao Purdue 13
G. Sargent Vanderbilt 11
C. Sherwood Vanderbilt 11
S. Sommerhauser Arizona 10
C. Huss Wisconsin 10
H. Logan Miss St 10
A. Boneta New Mexico 10
T. Christensen Arizona 10
D. Richie S Illinois 9
G. Endicott Miss St 9
W. Moll Vanderbilt 9
O. Stamper MTSU 9
M. Watkins New Mexico 8
M. Riedel Vanderbilt 8
T. Kowack SDSU 8
C. Jones Colo. St. 8
N. Gillard Indiana 8
C. Adams New Mexico 7
H. Maxwell Tenn. Tech 7
P. Bell Florida 7
S. Anderson Tenn. Tech 7
N. Surtani Purdue 7

Pars 
J. Van Paris Vanderbilt 32
H. Thomson Michigan 27
K. van Wyk Charleston 27
C. VanArragon Valpo 26
P. Cruz Silva Miss St 26
N. Surtani Purdue 26
P. Bell Florida 26
J. Houchin Stetson 25
M. Dupree Charleston 25
I. Gilligan Florida 25
H. Wibe Sekne Purdue 25
T. Keppy Stetson 25
P. Snoeberger Purdue 25
F. Jakubcik Arizona 25
A. McCulla Ill. St. 25
J. Pabin Colo. St. 24
N. Gillard Indiana 24
T. Hursey Indiana 24
B. Amat New Mexico 24
R. Hjelm Colo. St. 24
L. Fuller W Kentucky 24
J. DuBois Florida 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 NCAA Regional 74.84 75

2 2024 NCAA Regional 72.49 75

 

Total Average Scores
2024 NCAA Regional 73.67 150

 

Birck Boilermaker Golf Complex - Kampen Course: 2024 NCAA Regional
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 392     16 54 5     

2 3 185     2 57 14 2   

3 4 482     12 45 16 2   

4 5 534   2 28 33 12     

5 3 230     8 42 22 3   

6 5 598   1 25 42 6 1   

7 4 384     29 42 3 1   

8 4 406     26 41 8     

9 4 455     6 47 22     

10 5 607     19 44 8 3 1 

11 4 483     7 58 9 1   

12 4 477     9 49 13 4   

13 3 183     10 54 5 4 2 

14 4 385     23 49 2 1   

15 4 362     15 56 2 2   

16 5 608     10 49 15   1 

17 3 206     4 44 16 9 2 

18 4 484     7 40 22 5 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 206 +0.48 

18 4 484 +0.39 

5 3 230 +0.27 

2 3 185 +0.21 

9 4 455 +0.21 

12 4 477 +0.16 

16 5 608 +0.12 

13 3 183 +0.12 

3 4 482 +0.11 

11 4 483 +0.05 

10 5 607 -0.03 

15 4 362 -0.12 

1 4 392 -0.15 

8 4 406 -0.24 

6 5 598 -0.25 

14 4 385 -0.25 

4 5 534 -0.27 

7 4 384 -0.32 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 484 +0.60 

17 3 206 +0.57 

12 4 477 +0.51 

9 4 455 +0.48 

5 3 230 +0.35 

7 4 384 +0.23 

11 4 483 +0.19 

4 5 534 +0.05 

13 3 183 +0.05 

16 5 608 +0.01 

3 4 482 +0.01 

2 3 185 +0.01 

8 4 406 +0.00 

14 4 385 +0.00 

6 5 598 -0.03 

15 4 362 -0.04 

10 5 607 -0.07 

1 4 392 -0.09 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

17 3 206 +0.48 

18 4 484 +0.39 

5 3 230 +0.27 

2 3 185 +0.21 

9 4 455 +0.21 

12 4 477 +0.16 

13 3 183 +0.12 

16 5 608 +0.12 

3 4 482 +0.11 

11 4 483 +0.05 

10 5 607 -0.03 

15 4 362 -0.12 

1 4 392 -0.15 

8 4 406 -0.24 

6 5 598 -0.25 

14 4 385 -0.25 

4 5 534 -0.27 

7 4 384 -0.32 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 392     35 98 17     

2 3 185     9 117 22 2   

3 4 482     27 90 30 3   

4 5 534   4 43 73 27 2 1 

5 3 230     12 87 45 5 1 

6 5 598   1 44 83 19 3   

7 4 384     33 92 24 1   

8 4 406     36 96 18     

9 4 455     8 88 49 4 1 

10 5 607     34 94 18 3 1 

11 4 483     14 108 25 2 1 

12 4 477     16 82 39 12 1 

13 3 183     22 105 13 8 2 

14 4 385   1 40 93 11 3 2 

15 4 362     31 103 13 3   

16 5 608     28 90 29 1 2 

17 3 206     9 80 36 23 2 

18 4 484     9 74 56 8 3 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29179&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

